
KERALA STATE ELECTRICITY BOARD LIMITED 

Tender No. 

|Name of work 

Probable amount of contract 

Earnest Money Deposit 

Tender document Fee 

Period of Completion 

Tender ID-2023 KSEB_622452_1 

Last date & time of online submission of 

Tenders 

Date & Time of opening of Tender 

E- Tender Notice 

Availability of Tender Documents 

Name of Office Inviting Tender 

AEE/TCSDT/23-24/03/15.11.2023 

Capital work- Roofing works above 
control room for leak proofing 
arrangement at 110KV Substation, 
Mallappally. 

Rs.12,74,629/-(Excluding GST) 

Rs.31,900/- (By Online payment 
through NEFT/SBI Net Banking only) 

Rs.5,900/- (including GST 18% ) By 
Online payment through NEFT/SBI 
Internet Banking only 

2 Months 

|01,12.2023, 03:00PM 

05.12.2023, 11.30AM 

As single payment 

Can be downloaded from the website 
www.etenders.kerala.gov.in from 17.11.2023 11:00AM 

Ofice of the Assistant Executive Engineer, 
Transmission Construction Sub Division, 
KSEB Ltd.Manjadi, Thiruvalla 
Pin-689101 Phone 
9496008707(AEE),9496008387 

All communications shall be addressed to the Assistant Executive Engineer, Transmission Construction 
Sub Division, KSE Board Ltd. Thiruvalla , 689101 only. 



The EMD and the nonrefundable Tender document fee shall be remitted online through State 
Bank of India's NEFT payment Gateway mode or SBI Internet Banking. No other Mode of payment 
including RTGS will be allowed. Tenderer should ensure that tender document fee and EMD are remited 
as one Single transaction and not separate. Separate or split remittance for tender document fee and EMD 

shall be treated as invalid transaction. The NEFT facility for online payment may be exercised at least 48 
hours before the closing date of the tender to ensure that payment towards tender document fee and EMD 
are credited and a confirmation is reflected in the e-procurement system. 

All the Tender documents are to be submitted online only and in the designated Covers/envelopes on the 
above website and no manual submission shall be entertained. 

The scanned copies of all agreements executed in Kerala stamp paper worth Rs.200/- in each and all 
certificates /documents mentioned elsewhere in the tender documents are to be attached along with the 
tender through online. The tender shall be opened online at the Office of the Assistant Executive 
Engineer, Transmission Construction Sub Division, Pathanamthitta on the date and time mentioned above. 

Originals of all Agreements in stamp paper, enclosed in a sealed envelope indicating E-tender No. 
AEE/TCSDT/23-24/03/15.11.2023 shall be submitted to The Assistant Executive Engineer, 

Transmission Construction Sub Division, K.S.E.Board Limited, Manjadi,Thiruvalla, PIN 689101 
before the Tender opening date. 

All Tenderer participating in the tender should have a valid Digital Signature Certificate availed from an 
approved certifying authority. For More details about the e-tendering please contact: 

Thiruvananthapuram/Ernakulam Kerala State IT Mission, e-Government Procurement PMU & Help desk, 
Basement Floor of Pension Treasury Building, Uppalam Road, Statue, Thiruvananthapuram & Kerala 
State IT Mission, e-Government Procurement Support Centre, Infopark Technology Centre, 18C, Sector 
E, JNI Stadium, Kaloor, Ernakulam on all working days from 10 am to 5.30pm. (Phone No.0471 
2577088, 2577188, 2577388 or 0484-2336006, 2332262 through e-mail:etendershelp@kerala.gov.in). 

Further details can be had from 

Office of the Assistant Executive Engineer, Transmission Construction Sub Division 
Kerala State Electricity Board Limited 
Manjadi, Thiruvalla- 689101 
Phone- 9496008707(AEE),9496008387 

E mail -tcsdtvla@gmail.com 

Sd/ 

ASSISTANT EXECUTIVE ENGINEER 
TRANSMISSION CONSTRUCTION SUB DIVISION 

THIRUVALLA 

Signature valic 
Digitally signed by REMA 
Date: 2023.11.16B50IST 
Location: Kerala-kE 



rloOgQo 

oloolgo, 0JGnloamgo 

110 6,.l. MSnÃooHCn, g,IMI6IIS 

colos 

KSEB 

Tender ID-2023_KSEB_622452_1 

Gn096r1 -9496008707(AEE), 9496008387 
D- 90lef: tcsdt vla@gmall. com 

15.11.2023 

AEE/TCSDTVLA/23-24/03/15.11.2023 

(Gl. 12,74,629/- avo 

: (5,000+18% GST) 
(Gu.5,900/- (18% alngr ggonjos) 

u 31,900/- n9g4sa ngaralrlod 

Grlólel ngm.onl.a) 10GnNoeI Gruwonn 

01.12.2023, 15 a6rl uoo 

05.12.2023, 11.30 a6rl 

www.etenders.kerala.gov. in ngm J6T*OSmuoo 
loo 17.11.2023, 11 0m qOe' owDo GAIow 

Sd/ 

Signature valis 
Digitally signed by REMAT 
Date: 2023.11.1416; :B8 58 IST 
Location: KeralaL 


